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Q2 - 1. How important to you was each of the following in selecting sociology as your

major?

Very Important

Important

Somewhat Important

M a. | enjoyed the first course | had in sociology

[ b. I thought it would prepare me for a job helping people.

M c. | had always been interested in studying people.

M d. | was looking for a more general major rather than one focused on a spec...
e. | thought I might like to go into some aspect of social research or rese...

[ f. | wanted to prepare myself to teach at the high school or college level.

M g. | thought it might help me to change society.

M h. | heard it was not a difficult major.

M i. | thought it would help me to understand more about myself.

M j. | heard good things about the sociology department at Maine.

M k. I thought it might help me to understand my place in a global and intern...
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Field Minimum
a. | enjoyed the first course | had in sociology 1.00
b. I thought it would prepare me for a job helping people. 1.00
c. | had always been interested in studying people. 1.00

d. | was looking for a more general major rather than one focused

. 1.00
on a specific career.
e. | thought | might like to go into some aspect of social research 1.00
or research analysis. ’
f. 1 wanted to prepare myself to teach at the high school or college 1.00
level. ’
g. | thought it might help me to change society. 1.00
h. 1 heard it was not a difficult major. 1.00
i. | thought it would help me to understand more about myself. 1.00
j. 1 heard good things about the sociology department at Maine. 1.00
k. I thought it might help me to understand my place in a global 1.00
and international world. ’
. Very
Fiel
ield Important
a. | enjoyed the first course | had in sociology 3
b. | thought it would prepare me for a job helping people. 2

c. | had always been interested in studying people. 3
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1.60
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0.24
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1.36

0.64
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ield Important mportant
d. | was looking for a more general major rather than one 3 2
focused on a specific career.
e. | thought | might like to go into some aspect of social 1 0
research or research analysis.
f. 1 wanted to prepare myself to teach at the high school or 1 1
college level.
g. | thought it might help me to change society. 3 1
h. I heard it was not a difficult major. 2 1
i. | thought it would help me to understand more about myself. 4 0
j. 1 heard good things about the sociology department at 1 0
Maine.
k. | thought it might help me to understand my place in a global 4 0

and international world.
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Somewhat Not

Important Important Total
0 0 5
1 3 5
1 2 5
1 0 5
1 1 5
1 0 5
1 3 5
1 0 5



Q3 - I. Other (write in)

|. Other (write in)



Q4 - 2. What memorable learning experiences have you had as a sociology major, either

in your sociology courses or with sociology faculty or students?

2. What memorable learning experiences have you had as a sociology major, e...
The most memorable learning experiences for me personally were the classroom discussions
Karyn Sporer was fantastic! So was Amy Blackstone.

Mary Okins classes and that of professor Amy Blackstone.



Q5 - 3. How satisfied are you with the quality of instruction that you received in your

sociology courses?

Very satisfied
Satisfied

Mixed feelings

Dissatisfied
Very dissatisfied
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2
. . . Std .
it Field Minimum Maximum Mean o Variance Count
Deviation
1 3. How satisfied ar.e yog with the guallty of instruction that you 1.00 3.00 2.5 083 0.69 4
received in your sociology courses?
. Choice
# Field Count
1 Very satisfied 25.00% 1
2  Satisfied 25.00% 1
3 Mixed feelings 50.00% 2
4 Dissatisfied 0.00% O
5  Very dissatisfied 0.00% O
4

Showing rows 1- 6 of 6



Q6 - 4. How satisfied are you with the quality of academic advising that you received in

sociology?

Very satisfied
Satisfied
Mixed feelings
Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2
. . . Std .
it Field Minimum Maximum Mean o Variance Count
Deviation
1 4. How satisfied are you W|th_the quallty of academic advising that 1.00 5.00 3.00 141 2.00 4
you received in sociology?
. Choice
# Field Count
1 Very satisfied 25.00% 1
2  Satisfied 0.00% O
3 Mixed feelings 50.00% 2
4 Dissatisfied 0.00% O
5  Very dissatisfied 25.00% 1
4

Showing rows 1- 6 of 6



Q7 - 5. What do you see as the major strengths of the sociology program?

5. What do you see as the major strengths of the sociology program?
The faculty!

Changing the minds of students and helping them learn about themselves in the process.



Q8 - 6. What do you see as the major weaknesses of the sociology program?

6. What do you see as the major weaknesses of the sociology program?
| can't think of anything

the men within the department are pretty outdated in their teaching styles.



Q9 - 7. What are your plans after graduation?

7. What are your plans after graduation?
to go to law school
Using my degree to help educate others through experiential learning and outdoor healing

To go on to a two year advanced nursing program.



Q10 - 8. What are your longer range educational and/or career goals?

8. What are your longer range educational and/or career goals?
law school
grad school for MSW

Become a nurse and work in community outreach, as well as try to right grants and papers that may bring more money to impoverished communities.



Q11 - 9. The sociology department would like to be able to stay in touch with you after

you leave UMaine. If you would like to receive our annual newsletter and (on very rare

occasions) other updates from the department, please provide a non-UMaine email

address where we can reach you.

9. The sociology department would like to be able to stay in touch with you...

sure!

emck108@gmail.com



Q7 - Topics

Unknown

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2
Choice
# Field
© Count
1 Unknown 100.00% 2
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